

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.13878/2009 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4299/2009

ASHOK JAIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of order dt. 29.6.09)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 28.8.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master